
Day/Date Service open hours
Monday 20.12.2021 12 noon – 10:00pm 

Tuesday 21.12.2021 12 noon – 10:00pm 

Wednesday 22.12.2021 12 noon – 10:00pm 

Thursday 23.12.2021 12 noon – 10:00pm 

Friday 24.12.2021 Christmas Eve 12 noon - 8:00pm

Saturday 25.12.2021 Christmas Day 4:00pm - 8:00pm

Sunday 26.12.2021 6:00 – 10:00pm

Monday 27.12.2021 Bank Holiday 4:00pm - 8:00pm

Tuesday 28.12.2021 Bank Holiday 4:00pm - 8:00pm

Wednesday 29.12.2021 12 noon – 10:00pm 

Thursday 30.12.2021 12 noon – 10:00pm 

Friday 31.12.2021 New Years Eve 12 noon - 6:00pm

Saturday 1.01.2022 New Years Day 4:00pm - 8:00pm

Sunday 2.01.2022 6:00pm – 10:00pm
Monday 3.01.2022 Bank Holiday 4:00 – 8:00pm

Festive Period - Chat Opening


